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During the period between 28 April 2025 and 2 May 2025 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 549300FOT7EE85QYB655) 
has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The repurchases took place on Nasdaq 
Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, 
Arise’s holding of own shares as of 2 May 2025 amounts to 1,905,969 shares. The total number of shares in 
Arise amounts to 42,713,301. 
 
Aggregated details 

Date Aggregated daily volume (number of 
shares) 

Weighted average share price per 
day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 
(SEK) 

 

28/04/2025 10,541 36.6955 386,807.27  

29/04/2025 10,672 34.5542 368,762.42  

30/04/2025 11,738 35.2629 413,915.92  

01/05/2025     

02/05/2025 11,741 34.5282 405,395.60  

 
Details per transaction 

28 APRIL 2025 

Time 

Volume 
(number 

of 
shares) 

Price (SEK) Aggregated daily volume 
(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 
day (SEK) 

     
28/04/2025 09:21:01 886 36.65 886 36.65 
28/04/2025 10:07:49 166 36.45 1,052 36.62 
28/04/2025 10:12:38 986 36.50 2,038 36.56 
28/04/2025 10:13:27 711 36.50 2,749 36.55 
28/04/2025 11:43:01 82 36.50 2,831 36.54 
28/04/2025 12:01:54 756 36.45 3,587 36.52 
28/04/2025 12:02:24 252 36.45 3,839 36.52 
28/04/2025 13:24:34 259 36.60 4,098 36.52 
28/04/2025 13:24:34 138 36.60 4,236 36.53 
28/04/2025 13:24:34 118 36.60 4,354 36.53 
28/04/2025 13:24:34 95 36.60 4,449 36.53 
28/04/2025 14:20:25 92 36.70 4,541 36.53 
28/04/2025 14:20:25 5 36.70 4,546 36.53 
28/04/2025 14:28:31 14 36.70 4,560 36.53 
28/04/2025 14:32:36 45 36.75 4,605 36.54 
28/04/2025 14:36:38 162 36.80 4,767 36.55 
28/04/2025 14:36:40 145 36.80 4,912 36.55 
28/04/2025 14:36:40 123 36.80 5,035 36.56 
28/04/2025 14:44:52 8 36.80 5,043 36.56 
28/04/2025 14:44:52 66 36.80 5,109 36.56 
28/04/2025 14:44:52 86 36.80 5,195 36.57 
28/04/2025 15:16:57 358 36.80 5,553 36.58 
28/04/2025 15:16:57 146 36.80 5,699 36.59 
28/04/2025 15:29:05 74 36.80 5,773 36.59 
28/04/2025 15:33:08 37 36.80 5,810 36.59 
28/04/2025 15:45:10 17 36.80 5,827 36.59 
28/04/2025 15:45:10 5 36.80 5,832 36.59 
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28/04/2025 15:59:27 219 36.75 6,051 36.60 
28/04/2025 16:02:29 962 36.75 7,013 36.62 
28/04/2025 16:13:17 65 36.75 7,078 36.62 
28/04/2025 16:13:17 226 36.75 7,304 36.62 
28/04/2025 16:13:17 142 36.75 7,446 36.63 
28/04/2025 16:13:17 142 36.75 7,588 36.63 
28/04/2025 17:07:33 74 36.90 7,662 36.63 
28/04/2025 17:07:33 170 36.90 7,832 36.64 
28/04/2025 17:08:27 87 36.90 7,919 36.64 
28/04/2025 17:11:11 251 36.90 8,170 36.65 
28/04/2025 17:11:42 50 36.90 8,220 36.65 
28/04/2025 17:11:48 90 36.90 8,310 36.65 
28/04/2025 17:13:08 308 36.90 8,618 36.66 
28/04/2025 17:18:21 235 36.85 8,853 36.67 
28/04/2025 17:18:21 86 36.85 8,939 36.67 
28/04/2025 17:18:21 436 36.85 9,375 36.68 
28/04/2025 17:18:31 30 36.85 9,405 36.68 
28/04/2025 17:24:38 24 36.85 9,429 36.68 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 223 36.85 9,652 36.68 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 95 36.85 9,747 36.68 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 369 36.85 10,116 36.69 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 91 36.85 10,207 36.69 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 102 36.85 10,309 36.69 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 116 36.85 10,425 36.69 
28/04/2025 17:29:59 116 36.85 10,541 36.70 

     
29 APRIL 2025 

     
29/04/2025 09:12:48 135 34.40 135 34.40 
29/04/2025 09:12:48 338 34.40 473 34.40 
29/04/2025 09:13:05 279 34.40 752 34.40 
29/04/2025 09:13:53 58 34.45 810 34.40 
29/04/2025 09:15:46 26 34.45 836 34.41 
29/04/2025 09:19:40 836 34.45 1,672 34.43 
29/04/2025 10:11:51 138 34.65 1,810 34.44 
29/04/2025 10:11:51 142 34.65 1,952 34.46 
29/04/2025 10:11:51 126 34.65 2,078 34.47 
29/04/2025 10:11:51 299 34.65 2,377 34.49 
29/04/2025 10:11:51 200 34.65 2,577 34.51 
29/04/2025 10:56:13 35 34.60 2,612 34.51 
29/04/2025 10:56:13 372 34.60 2,984 34.52 
29/04/2025 11:18:19 115 34.40 3,099 34.51 
29/04/2025 11:18:19 133 34.40 3,232 34.51 
29/04/2025 11:18:19 131 34.40 3,363 34.51 
29/04/2025 11:48:19 408 34.35 3,771 34.49 
29/04/2025 11:48:19 1,151 34.35 4,922 34.46 
29/04/2025 13:43:41 297 34.20 5,219 34.44 
29/04/2025 13:43:41 1 34.20 5,220 34.44 
29/04/2025 14:20:49 183 34.30 5,403 34.44 
29/04/2025 14:20:49 129 34.30 5,532 34.43 
29/04/2025 14:20:49 704 34.30 6,236 34.42 
29/04/2025 14:20:49 123 34.30 6,359 34.42 
29/04/2025 14:20:49 145 34.30 6,504 34.41 
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29/04/2025 15:40:42 1,515 34.60 8,019 34.45 
29/04/2025 16:35:53 50 34.70 8,069 34.45 
29/04/2025 16:35:53 378 34.70 8,447 34.46 
29/04/2025 16:39:50 1,469 34.70 9,916 34.50 
29/04/2025 17:14:05 158 35.00 10,074 34.50 
29/04/2025 17:14:05 17 35.00 10,091 34.51 
29/04/2025 17:20:02 581 35.40 10,672 34.55 

     
30 APRIL 2025 

     
30/04/2025 09:06:17 587 35.30 587 35.30 
30/04/2025 09:18:33 1,737 35.40 2,324 35.37 
30/04/2025 09:19:29 565 35.40 2,889 35.38 
30/04/2025 09:42:58 268 35.30 3,157 35.37 
30/04/2025 10:00:35 1,189 35.40 4,346 35.38 
30/04/2025 10:14:06 1,898 35.45 6,244 35.40 
30/04/2025 10:58:28 45 35.15 6,289 35.40 
30/04/2025 10:58:29 111 35.15 6,400 35.40 
30/04/2025 11:00:07 125 35.15 6,525 35.39 
30/04/2025 11:06:22 275 35.15 6,800 35.38 
30/04/2025 11:10:25 964 35.20 7,764 35.36 
30/04/2025 11:33:45 83 35.25 7,847 35.36 
30/04/2025 11:43:56 118 35.15 7,965 35.35 
30/04/2025 11:44:02 440 35.15 8,405 35.34 
30/04/2025 11:46:48 163 35.15 8,568 35.34 
30/04/2025 11:49:47 1,729 35.20 10,297 35.32 
30/04/2025 11:49:47 883 35.15 11,180 35.30 
30/04/2025 12:29:40 236 34.45 11,416 35.29 
30/04/2025 12:29:41 281 34.45 11,697 35.27 
30/04/2025 12:53:04 41 34.50 11,738 35.26 

     
2 MAY 2025 

     
02/05/2025 09:43:09 283 34.50 283 34.50 
02/05/2025 09:43:09 100 34.50 383 34.50 
02/05/2025 09:43:09 107 34.50 490 34.50 
02/05/2025 09:43:09 115 34.50 605 34.50 
02/05/2025 10:22:25 112 34.90 717 34.56 
02/05/2025 10:22:25 107 34.90 824 34.61 
02/05/2025 10:22:26 279 34.90 1,103 34.68 
02/05/2025 10:22:26 104 34.90 1,207 34.70 
02/05/2025 10:31:28 1,774 34.80 2,981 34.76 
02/05/2025 10:31:28 92 34.80 3,073 34.76 
02/05/2025 10:31:28 3 34.80 3,076 34.76 
02/05/2025 11:22:37 87 34.50 3,163 34.75 
02/05/2025 11:29:30 25 34.50 3,188 34.75 
02/05/2025 11:57:42 16 34.45 3,204 34.75 
02/05/2025 12:01:22 28 34.45 3,232 34.75 
02/05/2025 12:02:05 85 34.45 3,317 34.74 
02/05/2025 13:10:25 15 34.50 3,332 34.74 
02/05/2025 13:18:05 104 34.50 3,436 34.73 
02/05/2025 13:22:05 108 34.50 3,544 34.72 
02/05/2025 13:26:25 104 34.50 3,648 34.72 
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02/05/2025 13:29:29 101 34.50 3,749 34.71 
02/05/2025 13:37:05 110 34.50 3,859 34.71 
02/05/2025 13:38:45 88 34.50 3,947 34.70 
02/05/2025 13:46:25 108 34.50 4,055 34.70 
02/05/2025 13:47:05 92 34.50 4,147 34.69 
02/05/2025 13:47:05 28 34.50 4,175 34.69 
02/05/2025 13:57:05 108 34.50 4,283 34.69 
02/05/2025 13:58:45 85 34.50 4,368 34.68 
02/05/2025 13:59:46 101 34.50 4,469 34.68 
02/05/2025 14:00:01 28 34.50 4,497 34.68 
02/05/2025 14:01:26 18 34.50 4,515 34.68 
02/05/2025 14:01:56 41 34.50 4,556 34.67 
02/05/2025 14:02:46 38 34.50 4,594 34.67 
02/05/2025 14:02:46 28 34.50 4,622 34.67 
02/05/2025 14:02:55 326 34.50 4,948 34.66 
02/05/2025 14:02:55 402 34.50 5,350 34.65 
02/05/2025 14:34:33 280 34.55 5,630 34.64 
02/05/2025 14:50:17 167 34.65 5,797 34.64 
02/05/2025 14:50:24 92 34.65 5,889 34.64 
02/05/2025 14:53:49 56 34.65 5,945 34.64 
02/05/2025 15:18:05 278 34.65 6,223 34.64 
02/05/2025 15:18:05 329 34.65 6,552 34.64 
02/05/2025 16:27:22 674 34.50 7,226 34.63 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 326 34.50 7,552 34.63 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 731 34.50 8,283 34.61 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 360 34.50 8,643 34.61 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 106 34.50 8,749 34.61 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 124 34.50 8,873 34.61 
02/05/2025 16:27:26 318 34.50 9,191 34.60 
02/05/2025 16:38:07 28 34.30 9,219 34.60 
02/05/2025 16:38:10 319 34.30 9,538 34.59 
02/05/2025 16:38:43 323 34.30 9,861 34.58 
02/05/2025 16:39:21 327 34.30 10,188 34.57 
02/05/2025 16:39:21 494 34.30 10,682 34.56 
02/05/2025 17:05:00 86 34.20 10,768 34.56 
02/05/2025 17:05:05 1 34.20 10,769 34.56 
02/05/2025 17:05:05 3 34.20 10,772 34.56 
02/05/2025 17:06:21 26 34.20 10,798 34.56 
02/05/2025 17:07:43 323 34.20 11,121 34.55 
02/05/2025 17:07:47 3 34.20 11,124 34.55 
02/05/2025 17:09:10 1 34.20 11,125 34.55 
02/05/2025 17:09:27 4 34.20 11,129 34.55 
02/05/2025 17:10:06 94 34.20 11,223 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:10:06 3 34.20 11,226 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:11:46 103 34.20 11,329 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:12:33 3 34.20 11,332 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:15:06 84 34.20 11,416 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:15:06 5 34.20 11,421 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:15:07 1 34.20 11,422 34.54 
02/05/2025 17:15:15 319 34.20 11,741 34.53 

 
 


